## P13600057534

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	ldress)		
(Ad	idress)		
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600249814866

07/19/13--01000 --016 \*\*35.00



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION: DPC	CAPITAL =	TNC,		
DOCUMENT NUMB	ation: <u>DPC</u> er: <u>P/3 00</u>	000 58 536			
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:			
-	**************************************				
		Name of Contact Person	n		
DEVRY E_DEWAN					
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT 7006 ATLANTIC BOULEVARD					
-	JACKSONVILLE 51 32211-8706064				
_	<del>-</del>	City/ State and Zip Cod	e		
	E-mail address: (to be us	O A Clear Windsed for future annual report	Re NET notification)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please	se call:			
(Am)	10	at ( 904	1725-2895		
Name of	f Contact Person		de & Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:		
■ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)		
Amer Divis P.O. I	ing Address adment Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Amend Division Clifton 2661 E	Address Iment Section on of Corporations Building executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301		



July 23, 2013

DEVRY E DEWAN 7006 ATLANTIC BLVD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32211

SUBJECT: DPL CAPITAL, INC. Ref. Number: P13000058536

We have received your document for DPL CAPITAL, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 913A00017811

RECEIV 13 JUL 30 PH

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

DPI C	APITAL INC	,	•
	ntly filed with the Florida Dept. of S	tate)	_
P130	00058536		
	ber of Corporation (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, I its Articles of Incorporation:	Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Co	rporation adopts the following	ng amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of $\mathcal{D} \ \mathcal{L}$	the corporation: PCAPITAL	INC,	The new
name must be distinguishable and contain th "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation word "chartered," "professional association," (	ne word "corporation," "company," "Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A professio	or "incorporated" or the a	abbreviation
B. Enter new principal office address, if appl (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREE</u> )			_
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFIC			
D. If amending the registered agent and/or renew registered agent and/or the new regis		iter the name of the	_
	(Florida street address)		
New Registered Office Address:	(City)	, Florida(Zip Code)	_
	•		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changin I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag		e obligations of the position.	
Signature	e of New Registered Agent, if changing	<del></del>	IVrru
		Y OF STAIL. SEE, FLOAMO	SECRETARS;
		84:11 HY	SBIB TOLL 29
	Page 1 of 4	d=	BS JUL EIBS

The date of each amendment(s) adoption: 7/16/13
Effective date if applicable:
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by"  (voting group)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
Dated
Signature  (By a director, president or other officer) – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
DAVID PALAJ
(Typed or printed name of person signing)
(Title of person signing)
(Title or betson affinitis)